
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= SUBORDINATION
AGREEMENT; Date Recorded= 1992;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199201060000
00425

01/06/1992
12:00:00

WALTMAN
HERMAN E. &
JUDI

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

381 263 12 78 Lot#:8 Book:12
Pg:78
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE
TOWNHOMES

199201080000
00604

01/08/1992
12:00:00

WEYANDT
CHARLES G. &
DEB

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

382 37 10 11 Lot#:2330
Book:10 Pg:11
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 23RD
ADDITION

199201080000
00661

01/08/1992
12:00:00

WEYANDT
CHARLES G. &
DEB

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

382 37

199201140000
01406

01/14/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK

382 833

199201150000
01560

01/15/1992
12:00:00

WAUGH
HARRY M. &
JULIA M

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

383 213

199201270000
02724

01/27/1992
12:00:00

TEIXEIRA LUIZ
C. & HOLOI

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

385 164 11 7 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:7
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
3RD SECTOR

199202040000
03777

02/04/1992
12:00:00

SHADIX KIM
HARRIS

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

GULF PACIFIC
MORTGAGE

386 862

199201310000
03501

01/31/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

386 365

199202110000
04640

02/11/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINES-DBA

388 121

199202120000
04749

02/12/1992
12:00:00

SERIO
ANTHONY S.
ETAL

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHERN
DEVELOPMEN
T COUN

388 308

199202170000
05153

02/17/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

389 251

199202170000
05208

02/17/1992
12:00:00

STAMBA
MICHAEL D. &
KARE

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

389 251 7 67 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:67
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
4TH SECTOR

199202180000
05285

02/18/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAM

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

389 620

199202180000
05315

02/18/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF ALA

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LINCOLN
SERVICE
CORPORATI

389 644

199202190000
05390

02/19/1992
12:00:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST
CORPORAT

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

JEFFERSON
FEDERAL
SAVINGS

389 752 7 113 Lot#:17 Book:7
Pg:113
Desc:QUAIL
RUN, PHASE 2



199203020000
06342

03/02/1992
12:00:00

SECOR BANK
FEDERAL
SAVIN

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

GREEN, JON T
& SANDRA

392 23

199203200000
07979

03/20/1992
12:00:00

THE
PRUDENTIAL
BANK & TRU

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SMITH,
ARTHUR,LIBE
RTY SAVI

396 335 14 83 Lot#:172
Book:14 Pg:83
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
1ST PHASE

199203200000
08037

03/20/1992
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PISCITELLO,
VINCENT &
DON

396 557 8 44 Lot#:34 Book:8
Pg:44
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
6TH SECTOR

199204230000
56101

04/23/1992
12:16:12

SOUTH
TRUST BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORT CORP

199204230000
56081

199204150000
45111

04/15/1992
08:20:41

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204250000
58531

04/25/1992
11:51:54

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTH
TRUST BANK
OF ALABAMA

9 91 Lot#:6 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:91

199205060000
73141

05/06/1992
08:54:22

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

7 64 Lot#:16 Book:7
Pg:64

199205060000
73141

05/06/1992
08:54:22

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

7 64 Lot#:16 Book:7
Pg:64

199206150001
12831

06/15/1992
03:47:47

ST CLAIR
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HOWARD,
KEVIN S

Sec:19
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199206180001
16591

06/18/1992
02:25:31

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGES

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

CANTLIN,
JOHN C

11 65 Lot#:42
Book:11 Pg:65

199207150001
41181

07/15/1992
02:42:05

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NORWEST
MORTGAGE

199208060001
61161

08/06/1992
08:40:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208060001
61161

08/06/1992
08:40:27

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

199208070001
63151

08/07/1992
09:10:34

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF AL

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208250001
80251

08/25/1992
12:33:40

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

7 98 Lot#:5 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:98


