Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= SUBORDINATION AGREEMENT; Date Recorded= 1992;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199201060000 00425	01/06/1992 12:00:00	WALTMAN HERMAN E. & JUDI	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	381	263	12	78		Lot#:8 Book:12 Pg:78 Desc:SOUTHL AKE TOWNHOMES
199201080000 00604	01/08/1992 12:00:00	WEYANDT CHARLES G. & DEB	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	382	37	10	11		Lot#:2330 Book:10 Pg:11 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 23RD ADDITION
199201080000 00661	01/08/1992 12:00:00	WEYANDT CHARLES G. & DEB	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	382	37				
199201140000 01406	01/14/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	FLEET NATIONAL BANK	382	833				
199201150000 01560	01/15/1992 12:00:00	WAUGH HARRY M. & JULIA M	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	383	213				
199201270000 02724	01/27/1992 12:00:00	TEIXEIRA LUIZ C. & HOLOI	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	385	164	11	7		Lot#:3 Book:11 Pg:7 Desc:ALTADE NA WOODS, 3RD SECTOR
199202040000 03777	02/04/1992 12:00:00	SHADIX KIM HARRIS	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	GULF PACIFIC MORTGAGE	386	862				
199201310000 03501	01/31/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	386	365				
199202110000 04640	02/11/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	1ST NATL BANK GAINES-DBA	388	121				
199202120000 04749	02/12/1992 12:00:00	SERIO ANTHONY S. ETAL	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHERN DEVELOPMEN T COUN	388	308				
199202170000 05153	02/17/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK AL N.A.	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	389	251				
199202170000 05208	02/17/1992 12:00:00	STAMBA MICHAEL D. & KARE	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	389	251	7	67		Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:67 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 4TH SECTOR
199202180000 05285	02/18/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAM	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY	389	620				
199202180000 05315	02/18/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALA	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	LINCOLN SERVICE CORPORATI	389	644				
199202190000 05390	02/19/1992 12:00:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORPORAT	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	JEFFERSON FEDERAL SAVINGS	389	752	7	113		Lot#:17 Book:7 Pg:113 Desc:QUAIL RUN, PHASE 2

199203020000 06342	03/02/1992 12:00:00	SECOR BANK FEDERAL SAVIN	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	GREEN, JON T & SANDRA	392	23				
199203200000 07979	03/20/1992 12:00:00	THE PRUDENTIAL BANK & TRU	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SMITH, ARTHUR,LIBE RTY SAVI	396	335	14	83		Lot#:172 Book:14 Pg:83 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 6TH SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199203200000 08037	03/20/1992 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PISCITELLO, VINCENT & DON	396	557	8	44		Lot#:34 Book:8 Pg:44 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 6TH SECTOR
199204230000 56101	04/23/1992 12:16:12	SOUTH TRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORT CORP					199204230000 56081	
199204150000 45111	04/15/1992 08:20:41	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP						
199204250000 58531	04/25/1992 11:51:54	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTH TRUST BANK OF ALABAMA			9	91		Lot#:6 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:91
199205060000 73141	05/06/1992 08:54:22	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK			7	64		Lot#:16 Book:7 Pg:64
199205060000 73141	05/06/1992 08:54:22	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE			7	64		Lot#:16 Book:7 Pg:64
199206150001 12831	06/15/1992 03:47:47	ST CLAIR FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HOWARD, KEVIN S						Sec:19 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:NW
199206180001 16591	06/18/1992 02:25:31	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGES	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	CANTLIN, JOHN C			11	65		Lot#:42 Book:11 Pg:65
199207150001 41181	07/15/1992 02:42:05	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NORWEST MORTGAGE						
199208060001 61161	08/06/1992 08:40:27	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP						
199208060001 61161	08/06/1992 08:40:27	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA						
199208070001 63151	08/07/1992 09:10:34	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF AL	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP						
199208250001 80251	08/25/1992 12:33:40	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION			7	98		Lot#:5 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:98